
 

School Dates 2020/21 

Term 2 and Term 3  

Half Term Holidays  

Monday 15th February 2021 – Friday 19th February 2021 (inclusive)  

Wednesday 17th March 2021 – St Patrick’s Day 

Easter Holidays  

Tuesday 30th March 2021 – (12pm finish) 

Wednesday 31st March 2021 – Friday 9th April 2021 (inclusive) – Easter Holidays  

Term 3  

Monday 12th April 2021 (Term 3 starts)  

Monday 3rd May 2021 – May Day Bank Holiday  

Monday 31st May 2021 – Spring Bank Holiday  

Monday 1st June – School Closed – Staff Development Day 

Wednesday 30th June 2021 – Last Day of term (12pm finish)  

 

Please note due to changes at half term at October and Christmas pupils will now be in school/ 

remote learning on  

Monday 29th March 

Tuesday 30th March (half day) 

Tuesday 2nd June  

 


